E*MBA-study calendar Cohort 2011

Autumn 2011
	Activity – semester 1 
	Dates

	Welcome - Introduction

Aarhus University, Business and Social Sciences, Aarhus


	Fri. 19.08.2011 at 10.00
Sat. 20.08.2011 14.00

	International Study Trip: 

University of Stanford, Silicon Valley, The San Francisco Bay Area


	Sun. 11.09.11  

Sat. 17.09.11 

(Week 37)

	Personal Development and Learning 1

Haraldskær, Vejle 

	Thu. 06.10.11. 10.00-20.00
 

	Workshop 1.1:

Methodology

Haraldskær, Vejle
	Fri. 07.10.11 

Sat. 08.10.11 at.16.00

	Theory 1:

Perspectives on Organizational Theory and Design

Haraldskær, Vejle
	Fri. 04.11.11 

Sat. 05.11.11
Sat. 18.11.11

Sun. 19.11.11 


	Workshop 1.2: 

Organizational Culture and Leadership
Haraldskær, Vejle
	Fri 09.12.11  

Sat. 10.12.11 

	Theory 1 and Workshop 1.2:
	Wed. 14.12.11:24-hour take-home exam


	Project 1: Organizational Constraints and Possibilities
	Wed. 28.09.11: Submit presentation

Fri. 07.10.11: Supervisors assigned

Wed. 04.01.12: Submit project

Wed.08.02.12: Exam


E*MBA-study calendar Cohort 2011

Spring 2012
	Aktivitet – 2. semester
	Jylland/Fyn

	Theory 2:

Strategic Management and International Business

SDU, Odense
	Fri. 06.01.12
Fri. 13.01.12
Fri. 20.01.12
Fri. 27.01.12

Fri. 03.02.12
Fri. 02.03.12: Exam



	Personal Development and Learning 2

To be announced
	Fri: 23.03.12

	Workshop 2.1:
International Market Development
Haraldskær, Vejle
	Thu: 15.03.12

Fri: 16.03.12

Sat: 17.03.12

	Workshop 2.2:
Management of International Business Networks
Haraldskær, Vejle
	Thu: 12.04.12

Fri: 13.04.12

Sat: 14.04.12

	Workshop 2.3:

Strategic Innovation – Product Development
Haraldskær, Vejle
	Fri: 11.05.12

Sat: 12.05.12

	Project 2:

New strategic possibilities
	Mon. 13.02.12: Submit presentation
Mon. 20.02. 12: Supervisors assigned
Fri. 01.06.12: Submit project
Fri. 22.06.12: Exam
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Autumn 2012

	Aktivity – 3. semester
	Jylland/Fyn

	Workshop 3.1:
Implementing Change

The Theory and Practice of Change Management 

Haraldskær, Vejle 
	Fri: 24.08.12  

Sat. 25.08.12 

	Workshop 3.2:

Communication

Workshop 3.3:

Cross Cultural Negotiation

Haraldskær, Vejle

	Thu. 13.09.12
Fri. 14.09.12

Sat. 15.09.12



	International Study Trip:

Implementing Change

Beijing, Shanghai,Hanoi, Vietnam

	Pre-study day (DK): Thu 23.08.12

Study trip:

Thu 18.10.12 -Sat 27.10.12

(Week 42-43)


	Personal Development and Learning 3
Haraldskær, Vejle
	Fri: 16.11.12
Sat: 17.11.12

	Project 3:

Implementing Change
	31.08.12: Submit presentation

Mon. 10.09.12: Supervisors assigned
Fri.04.01.13: Submit project
Fri. 01.02.13: Exam
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Spring 2013
	Aktivitet – 4. semester
	Jylland/Fyn

	Methodology - brush-up
Haraldskær, Vejle
	Sat. 26.01.13 

	Master Thesis
	Fri. 04.01.13: Submit presentation for thesis

Mid. Jan.13: Supervisors assigned

Mon. 04.03.13: Submit presentation for midterm seminar

Fri. 15.03.13: Midterm seminar

Mon.29.04.13: Submit thesis
Fri. 24.05.13: Exam

	Graduation

To be announced
	Fri. 07.06.13


The calendar is subject to change
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